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TABLE 2: COURSE DISTRIBUTION PER SEMESTER 
 

 
Α/Α 

Course 
type 

 
Course title 

 
Course code 

Periods 
per week 

Period 
duration 

Number of 
weeks/ 

Semester 

Total 
periods/ 
Semester 

Number of 
ECTS 

Α’ Semester 

1. 
 

Required 

Introduction to the language 

expectations of the course and 

Academic Environment I 

 
FENG101 

 
3 

 
50 

 
13 

 
39 

 

2. Required 
Listening and Speaking Skills 

Development I 
FENG102 3 50 13 39 

 

3. Required Reading Skills Enhancement I FENG103 3 50 13 39  

4. Required Writing Skills Enhancement I FENG104 3 50 13 39  

5. Required 
Academic Vocabulary and Language 

I 
FENG105 3 50 13 39 

 

6. Required 
Language Practice and Application  

FENG 106 3 50 13 39 
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Β’ Semester 
1.  

Required 

Introduction to the language 

expectations of the course and 

Academic Environment II 

 
FENG111 

 
3 

 
50 

 
13 

 
39 

 

2. 
Required 

Listening and Speaking Skills 

Development II 
FENG112 3 50 13 39 

 

3. Required Reading Skills Enhancement II FENG113 3 50 13 39  

4. Required Writing Skills Enhancement II FENG114 3 50 13 39  

5. 
Required 

Academic Vocabulary and Language II 
FENG115 3 50 13 39 

 

6. 
Required 

Language Practice and Application II 
FENG116 3 50 13 39 

 

  


